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D
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11 5/16
12 13/16
14 5/16

20 5/16
26 5/16
29 5/16

6 3/16
6 11/16
8 7/16

TRIMLESS SUBMITTAL : 5/8 DRYWALL OVER DIMENSIONS

TRIMLESS SUBMITTAL : 3/4 PLASTER OVER DIMENSIONS

35 1/2

14 5/16
18 5/16
22 5/16

4 5/8

8 11/16
8 11/16

32
10-1/2

12
16
20

32

5-1/2
3 1/2

7 3/4
7 3/4
7 3/4

35 1/2
13 7/8 26 5/165 13/16

15 3/8
19 3/8
23 3/8

19 1/2
27 3/8

30 3/8
35 3/8
30 3/8

16
24

27

27

8 11/16

18 1/8

29 5/16
34 5/16
29 5/16

 FX-2 SEMI-RECESSED TRIM SUBMITTAL : DIMENSIONS

Lorem Ipsum

Trimless
Trimless
Trimless

Trimless
Trimless
Trimless

Flat 5/16” Trim

Frame O.D. Wall Opening
Model
18x6 
18x7 
10x6 24 6 5 11/1613 7/8 27 3/8

30 3/814 5/1629 5/167 11/16

12 13/1626 5/16

20x6 

10-1/2
10x7 24 6 413 7/8 27 3/812 13/1626 5/1610-1/2

12 27 7 3/4 15 3/8

10-1/2 5-1/2 13 7/8 26 5/1612 13/16

12 13/16

3 5/827 3/824


